Amy Allison
Director of Bands

Title
Beyond the Ridge

Innisfree

African Alleluia

Metamorphosis

Bluegrass Rondeau

Forever...

Angelic Celebrations

Jingle Jive

Hopak!

Austin, Texas

Amy Allison, conductor

CONCERT

8:30aM Friday, December 19, 2014 — Skyline Ballroom 375AB

Canyon Ridge Middle School Honor Band

Carter Matschek Joshua Mufioz Fred J. Allen Christopher Yee
Associate Director Assaciate Director Director of Bands Director of Bands
of Bands of Bands Stephen F. Austin Four Points Middle School
State University
Composer/Arranger Publisher/Distributor Year Grade
Chris Ozley Manuscript — 2
Carl Strommen Carl Fischer Music 2013 4
John Q'Reilly Alfred Music 2014 1
Christopher Yee, conductor
Andrew Boysen, Jr. Kjos Music Press/Neil A. Kjos 2013 3
Music Company
Ed Kiefer C. Alan Publications 2013 2
Carter Matschek, conductor
Brian Balmages FJH Music Company, Inc. 2014 2
Carter Matschek, conductor
Randall Standridge Grand Mesa Music Publishers 2014 2
Fred J. Allen, conductor
James Lord Pierpont/Steve Hodges Alfred Music 2013 2
Joshua Mufioz, conductor
William Owens FJH Music Company, Inc. 2014 2

Time
1:55

317
2:00

4:40

2:20

3:20

3:32

1:55

2:00
231



