8:30AM Friday, December 19, 2014 – Skyline Ballroom 375AB

Canyon Ridge Middle School Honor Band

Austin, Texas **Amy Allison,** conductor



Amy Allison Director of Bands

Carter Matschek
Associate Director
of Bands

Joshua Muñoz Associate Director of Bands

Fred J. Allen Director of Bands Stephen F. Austin State University

Christopher Yee Director of Bands Four Points Middle School

Title	Composer/Arranger	Publisher/Distributor	Year	Grade 2	Time 1:55
Beyond the Ridge	Chris Ozley	Manuscript			
Innisfree	Carl Strommen	Carl Fischer Music	2013	4	3:17
African Alleluia	John O'Reilly	Alfred Music	2014	1	2:00
	Christopher Yee, <i>cc</i>	onductor			
Metamorphosis	Andrew Boysen, Jr.	Kjos Music Press/Neil A. Kjos Music Company	2013	3	4:40
Bluegrass Rondeau	Ed Kiefer Carter Matschek, <i>cc</i>	C. Alan Publications onductor	2013	2	2:20
Forever	Brian Balmages Carter Matschek, <i>co</i>	FJH Music Company, Inc. anductor	2014	2	3:20
Angelic Celebrations	Randall Standridge Fred J. Allen, <i>con</i>	Grand Mesa Music Publishers ductor	2014	2	3:32
Jingle Jive	James Lord Pierpont/Steve Hodges Joshua Muñoz, <i>col</i>	Alfred Music nductor	2013	2	1:55
Hopak!	William Owens	FJH Music Company, Inc.	2014	2	2:00
					221